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YEAR 2025 
 
 

1. REGISTRATION FEE 
 
 RM100.00 (Non-Refundable) 
 
2. DEPOSIT 
 
 RM1,000.00 (Refundable) 
 RM2,000.00 (International Students – Refundable) 
 
3. CONTRIBUTION FOR SCHOOL REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE FUND 
  
 RM1,300.00 (Non-Refundable) 
 RM2,600.00 (International Students – Non-Refundable) 
 

• Each child must pay the contribution of RM1,300.00 or RM2,600.00 (for international students), 
only ONCE during his/her school entrance to SRS Datuk Simon Fung. 

 
4. SCHOOL FEES SCHEDULE   INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS 
  

Fee Terms 
 

Month/s RM  Fee Terms 
 

Month/s RM 

1st Term 4 1,800.00  1st Term 4 2,240.00 

2nd Term 4 1,800.00  2nd Term 4 2,240.00 

3rd Term 4 1,800.00  3rd Term 4 2,240.00 

* Whole year school fees 5,400.00  * Whole year school fees 6,720.00 

 
Note: A discount of 5% if paid for whole year BEFORE 31st January. 

 
*Please take note that school fees are due in ADVANCE by the 07th of each month or per term. 
 
Please make payments through Online Bank Transfer/Deposit to our Maybank Account 510107419821 and 
email a copy of the remittance to srsdatuksimonfung@gmail.com, with reference to the student’s name 
and class. 

 
                                                                                                                        WE PREFER 
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5. OTHER FEES (yearly) 
 

Description Amount P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 PPKI 

Photocopying & Book Resource Fee (per year per student) RM60.00 
       

School magazine (per year per family) RM40.00 
       

Activities & Miscellaneous Fee (per year per student) RM500.00 
       

Art Fee (per year per student) RM30.00 
       

Insurance (per year per student) RM35.00 
       

Health Book (per student) RM5.00 
 

- - - - - - 

Nilam – Tahap I & II (per year per student) RM6.00 
      

- 

RBT fees RM40.00 - - - 
   

- 

Transcript/Clear Folder (per new student) RM15.00 
 

- - - - - - 

Rental of Graduation robe RM20.00 - - - - - 
 

- 

Total RM751.00 691 671 671 711 711 731 665 

  

1) School fees paid for the whole year before 31st January subject to 5% discount. 
 School Fee  
 RM5,400.00 
 RM6,720.00 (International) 
- 5%         270.00 
       336.00 (International) 
                                       Other Fees 
 RM5,130.00 + RM671/711/731/691.00   = RM5,801/5,841/5,861.00 (RM5,394.00 – Pri.1/new)                   
 RM6,384.00 + RM671/711/731/691.00   = RM7,055/7,095/7,115.00 (RM6,543.00 – Pri.1/new) 
 
================================================================================= 
2) School fees paid by Term (four months in a term) 
            School Fee Other Fees 
1st Term          RM1,800.00 + RM671/711/731/691.00 = RM2,471/2,511/2,531.00 (RM2,041.00 - Pri.1/new) 
(International)RM2,240.00 + RM671/711/731/691.00 = RM2,911/2,951/2,971.00 (RM2,371.00 - Pri.1/new) 
2ndTerm          RM1,800.00                    = RM1,800.00  
(International)RM2,240.00             = RM2,240.00    
3rd Term          RM1,800.00                                            = RM1,800.00  
(International)RM2,240.00             = RM2,240.00          
 
================================================================================= 
3) School fees paid monthly (proportionate 10 equal instalments): 
(1st Month)       RM540.00 + RM 671/711/731/691.00   = RM1,211/1,251/1,271 (RM1,141.00 – Pri.1/new) 
(International)RM672.00 + RM671/711/731/691.00    = RM1,343/1,383/1,403 (RM1,251.00 – Pri.1/new) 
(2nd to 10th Month) RM540.00 X 9 months       = RM4,860.00 
(International)RM672.00 X 9 months       = RM6,048.00  
 
================================================================================= 
4) Pendidikan Khas (Other fees not included) 
 Whole Year RM7,300.00 (If paid BEFORE 31st January 5% off = RM6,935.00) 
 Term fees  RM2,436.00 per Term x 3 (4 months/Term) 
 Monthly  RM   730.00 per month x 10  
We do not accept international students into PPKI as priority are given to local students, as 
placements are limited.                                                                                                      


